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Buxton • Tideswell • Sheffield • Meadowhall

22.07.18 (3)

Monday to Saturday

Buxton, Sylvan Park..................................
Buxton, Market Place (D).......................

Buxton, Community School..................
Buxton Hospital.......................................
Harpur Hill, Trent Avenue......................
Brierlow Bar.............................................
Chelmorton, Primitive Hall....................
Taddington, village....................................

Millers Dale..................................................
Litton, School...............................................
Tideswell, Fountain Square.....................
Great Hucklow, old chapel........................
Foolow, Bull’s Head.....................................
Eyam, Little Edge.........................................
Stoney Middleton........................................
Calver Sough................................................
Grindleford, Mount Pleasant.....................
Fox House Inn.............................................
Ecclesall, Knowle Lane...............................
Ecclesall Road, Rustlings Road..................
Sheffield, Interchange.........................arr.

Sheffield, Interchange....................dep.
Carbrook, Arena Square.........................
Meadowhall, Interchange....................
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Sunday and Bank Holiday Monday
65A

§

65STAGECOACH CHESTERFIELD
‘Your 65’

Return, day and weekly tickets 
issued on Stagecoach Service 65 

and Hulleys Service 66/66A will be 
accepted on either service.

(Connecting Service 170 journeys are 
included in these arrangements).

For other buses between Buxton, 
Tideswell and Sheffield, see 

separate High Peak Service 65.
For other buses between Buxton 

and Tideswell, see Service 66.

Between Ecclesall (Westwood Drive) and Sheffield (Moore Street), this is a LIMITED-STOP SERVICE, calling only at the following points:
Ecclesall (Westwood Drive), Banner Cross (Glenalmond Road), Hunters Bar (Rustlings Road and Neill Road) and Ecclesall Road (Collegiate Crescent and Hanover Way).

Db Db Db Db DbDbDb Db Db

Journeys marked Db  are operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council. Including Service 65A

CODE:	 NS	–Not Saturdays.
S	–Saturdays only.

Sch	–Schooldays only.
S&H	–Saturdays & school holidays only.

c	–Connection by Service X17
		  (through fares available).

x	–Connection by Service X17 at 
Chesterfield coach station 
(arr.1849,  dep.1852); 
through fares available.

*	–Runs as Service 66 from this point. 
o	–Starts at Blackwell, Blackwell Hall

Farm at 0816. 
§	–Not under contract to DCC

on Saturdays. 
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65Meadowhall • Sheffield • Tideswell • Buxton

Monday to Saturday

Meadowhall, Interchange....................
Carbrook, Arena Square.........................
Sheffield, Interchange......................arr.

Sheffield, Interchange........................dep.
Hunter’s Bar, Junction Road......................
Ecclesall, Knowle Lane...............................
Fox House Inn.............................................
Grindleford, Mount Pleasant.....................
Calver Sough................................................
Stoney Middleton........................................
Eyam, Little Edge.........................................
Foolow, Bull’s Head.....................................
Great Hucklow, old chapel........................
Tideswell, Fountain Square.....................
Litton, School...............................................
Millers Dale..................................................

Taddington, village....................................
Chelmorton, Primitive Hall....................
Brierlow Bar.............................................
Harpur Hill, Trent Avenue......................
Buxton Hospital.......................................
Buxton, Community School..................

Buxton, Market Place...............................
Buxton, Sylvan Park..................................
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Sunday and Bank Holiday Monday

Db Db Db Db DbDbDb Db

CODE:	 NS	–Not Saturdays.
S	–Saturdays only.

Sch	–Schooldays only.
S&H	–Saturdays & school holidays only.

c	–Connection by Service X17
		  (through fares available).

†	–Between Chesterfield and
Tideswell runs as 
Service 66 (not under contract to 
DCC).

s	–From Chesterfield
(see Service 66 timetable)

65A

Return, day and weekly tickets 
issued on Stagecoach Service 65 

and Hulleys Service 66/66A will be 
accepted on either service.

(Connecting Service 170 journeys are 
included in these arrangements).

For other buses between Sheffield, 
Tideswell and Buxton, see 

separate High Peak Service 65.
For other buses between Tideswell 

and Buxton, see Service 66.

Journeys marked Db  are operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council. Including Service 65A

STAGECOACH CHESTERFIELD
‘Your 65’

Between Sheffield, Moor Market (MF1) and Ecclesall (Ringinglow Road), this is a LIMITED-STOP SERVICE, calling only at the following points:  
Ecclesall Road (Denham Road), Hunters Bar (Neill Road and Junction Road), Banner Cross (Huntingtower Road) and Ecclesall (Ringinglow Road). 


